
LOT 13
BEACHWAY @ NASSAU LAKE 1-A
PB 6/199

WALSH DAVID G
9665 CAUSEWAY PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-014A-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4057.00

04/29/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

269,455
11,168
85,000

365,623
124,957
240,666

HX HB WR 55,722
184,944
365,623

0

349,160

2405/0875 10/28/2020 WD Q I 01 283,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASHBURN HOWARD F & BL

WALSH DAVID G & MAR

1220/0146 4/05/2004 TD Q I 169,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEMASTER FAMILY TRUST

ASHBURN HOWARD F & 
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R1801376 REPAIR/RRF 14,000 02/01/2018

2021HX Base Yr

9665 CAUSEWAY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,943 118.4820 156.40 303,885 2001 2001 0 0 0 11.33 88.67

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1585

BAS 1,585 100 2001 1,585 219,808

FGR 441 55 2001 243 33,699

FOP 50 30 2001 15 2,080

FOP 85 30 2001 26 3,605

USP 245 30 2012 74 10,263

2,406 1,943 269,455

BAS=[YR=2001]  W11 USP=[YR=2012] N15 W22 S10 FOP=[YR=2001]
S5 E17 N5 W17$ E17 S5 E5$ W22 N7  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  S35
FGR=[YR=2001]  S21 E21 N21 W21 $ E21S5 E9 FOP=[YR=2001]  S4
E7 N1 W1 N8 W5 S5 W1$ E1 N5 E5 S8 E11 N36 $ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 682.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2001 2001 3 79 2,802

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,299.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2012 2012 3 92 8,366

11,168

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


